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Cod: 6845

Doner Gyros Electric Kebab Cooker with 2 cooking zones 35 kg

Description

Original Kebab cooking machine. Original rounded lines for easy cleaning. Made entirely of
stainless steel. Independent burners. Removable basin. Removable burner protection net.
Possibility of adjusting the distance of the product from the burners. With central rod complete
with plate. Infrared heating elements (easily washable), heating element adjustment in sectors.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 480x540x880 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione
Capacita

Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

Electric
35 kg
55 kg
6.4 kw
400V
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